Stainless steel clock for wall, ceiling
or flush mounting
SLH-DC, SLH-OPD, SLH-OP series
The models series SLH-DC, SLH-OPD  and SLH-OP are optimally suited for use in
operating rooms, clean room environments, chemical plants, laboratries, swimming
and fitness centers, as well as in the food and beverage industry, canteen, kitchens,
etc. ▪ various synchronization options ▪ anti-glare front polycarbonate glass ▪ pro-
tection against water jets, easily washable with water and detergents, harmless to

ne
t)
ORDER EXAMPLE
SLH-OPD.SEN.F.300.R.PoE
Analog clock with LED display; controlled by FTP protocol,
an additional second hand,flush mounting, dial type 300,
display in red, synchronized by NTP and PoE powered
Order reference SHL-OP/OPD
1
Movement
minute impulse movement  A
self-setting MOBALine movement, h/m  SAM
self-setting MOBALine movement, h/m/s SEM
self-setting LAN movement, h/m  SAN
self-setting LAN movement, h/m/s SEN
2
Mounting
wall mounting  N
flush mounting F 5
Version (for SLH-OPD only)
standard version - autonomous / MBL / (un)polarized
24 VDC
STD
Ethernet version, synchronized by NTP and PoE powered PoE
Ethernet version, synchronized by NTP and PoE
(IEEE 802.3af-Class 3) powered
PoEclass
  1   2   3   4   5 SLH-OP/OPD
3
Dial type
normal bar form  300
arabic numbers  310
4
Display colour (for SLH-OPD only)
red R
pure green PG
blue B
green G
yellow Y
white W
SLH-OP.x.N.300 SLH-OP.x.F.300
SLH-OPD.x.N.300.R.x SLH-OPD.x.F.300.R.x
Specification
Display
height of the digits [mm] 57 57 57/38 57/38 57 57 100 100 / 57 100 38 -
number of digits  4 4 4+2 4+2 6 6 4 4+2 6 6 -
number of lines 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 -
Time/Date display
format
HH : MM
DD.MM
✓ ✓     ✓    -
HH : MM.SS
DD. MM.YY
  ✓ ✓    ✓   -
HH : MM : SS
DD. MM.YY
    ✓ ✓   ✓ ✓ -
Powering
standard 100 - 240 VAC, 50 - 60 Hz
MOBAline /
Impulse
VDC  (on request) 18—56 VDC (18—40 VAC) -
PoE variant (IEEE 802.3af) 1 LAN input
2 LAN
inputs
1 LAN input
Power consumption
[VA]